Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building
Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Cell Tower
Commercial

Totals:

Commercial
Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Semi-Detached Home
Garage-Carport
Swimming Pool
Other

Storage Building
Fence

Retaining Wall
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Storage Building
Totals:
Commercial
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count
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Sq Feet

0

3,078
3,054
6,132
1,190,700
1,190,700

133
169
302
0
0

7,938
144

8,082
22,309
9,955

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 4/1/2019 Through 4/30/2019

Valuation

$208,000
$2,497,000
$90,000
$2,795,000
$24,103,000
$24,103,000

$22,000
$13,000
$35,000
$0

$0

$636,035
$80,200
$227,312
$943,547
$2,281,970
$1,478,800
$134,100
$87,956
$138,000
$60,000
$3,245
$5,000
$2,227
$4,191,298
$0

$0

Valuation

$40,000
$40,000
$17,490
$17,490
$250,000
$7,500
$257,500

Fees Paid

$1,656.75
$5,216.15
$623.10
$7,496.00
$1,372,121.40
$1,372,121.40

$343.40
$177.00
$520.40
$100.00
$100.00

$3,365.20
$1,117.20
$300.00
$4,782.40
$77,095.40
$36,258.30
$1,206.00
$670.00
$333.30
$440.00
$50.00
$50.00
$106.40
$116,209.40
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$213.90
$213.90
$0.00
$143.40
$143.40



