Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 4/1/2019 Through 4/30/2019

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Cell Tower	10	0	\$208,000	\$1,656.75
	Commercial	9	3,078	\$2,497,000	\$5,216.15
		1	3,054	\$90,000	\$623.10
	Totals:	20	6,132	\$2,795,000	\$7,496.00
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	3	1,190,700	\$24,103,000	\$1,372,121.40
	Totals:	3	1,190,700	\$24,103,000	\$1,372,121.40
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	2	133	\$22,000	\$343.40
	Building Mounted	2	169	\$13,000	\$177.00
	Totals:	4	302	\$35,000	\$520.40
Non-Residential Demolition		2	0	\$0	\$100.00
	Totals:	2	0	\$0	\$100.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	16	7,938	\$636,035	\$3,365.20
	Porch-Deck-Slab	11	144	\$80,200	\$1,117.20
	Solar Panels	7	0	\$227,312	\$300.00
	Totals:	34	8,082	\$943,547	\$4,782.40
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	8	22,309	\$2,281,970	\$77,095.40
	Semi-Detached Home	6	9,955	\$1,478,800	\$36,258.30
	Garage-Carport	6	0	\$134,100	\$1,206.00
	Swimming Pool	4	48	\$87,956	\$670.00
	Other	2	152	\$138,000	\$333.30
	Storage Building	2	0	\$60,000	\$440.00
	Fence	1	0	\$3,245	\$50.00
	Retaining Wall	1	0	\$5,000	\$50.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$2,227	\$106.40
	Totals:	31	32,464	\$4,191,298	\$116,209.40
Residential Demolition		1	0	\$0	\$50.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$0	\$50.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Addition/Alterations	1	480	\$40,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	480	\$40,000	\$0.00
Sharpsburg Building	Storage Building	1	0	\$17,490	\$213.90
	Totals:	1	0	\$17,490	\$213.90
Williamsport Building	Commercial	1	3,078	\$250,000	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	634	\$7,500	\$143.40
	Totals:	2	3,712	\$257,500	\$143.40